

Ex. No. 241/22

11.08.2023

Present : Sh. Rahul Verma Ld. Counsel for DH.

Certified copy of judgment and decree sheet not filed yet. The counsel for DH seeks some more time to file the same. Heard. Time is granted.

Matter is adjourned.

Matter be listed for further proceedings on 25.08.2023.

(Ramesh Kumar II)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/11.08.2023